Reception Timetable — Spring Term

yhe
North Wootton .
Academy

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:35

9:35-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:15-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:40-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:40-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

2:45

3:15

GATES OPEN, ENTRY TO SCHOOL, EMOTION PEGS

PHONICS

SNACK

MATHS

INDEPENDENT LEARNING TIME

11:00
TIDY UP TIME LIBRARY
EHB/SB PPA RE
PE

with Mr Russell & Mrs Rix COMPUTING/MUSIC

DRAWING CLUB DRAWING CLUB

REGISTER & STAR OF THE DAY

PSHE

UNDERSTANDING THE WORLD

LUNCH IN THE CLASSROOMS

PLAYTIME ON THE PLAYGROUND

REGISTER

FOREST SCHOOL

DRAWING CLUB

HOME TIME

PHONICS

SNACK

MATHS

INDEPENDENT LEARNING TIME

TIDY UP TIME

UNDERSTANDING THE

ART WORLD

DRAWING CLUB DRAWING CLUB



