

Reception Timetable – Spring Term

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:00	GATES OPEN, ENTRY TO SCHOOL, EMOTION PEGS				
9:00-9:10	REGISTER & STAR OF THE DAY				
9:10-9:35	PHONICS			PHONICS	
9:35-9:50	SNACK		PSHE UNDERSTANDING THE WORLD	SNACK	
9:50-10:10	MATHS			MATHS	
10:15-11:15	INDEPENDENT LEARNING TIME			INDEPENDENT LEARNING TIME	
11:15-11:30	TIDY UP TIME	11:00 LIBRARY		TIDY UP TIME	
11:40-12:10	LUNCH IN THE CLASSROOMS				
12:10-12:40	PLAYTIME ON THE PLAYGROUND				
12:40-1:00	REGISTER				
1:00-2:00	EHB/SB PPA	RE	FOREST SCHOOL	ART	UNDERSTANDING THE WORLD
2:00-3:00	PE with Mr Russell & Mrs Rix				
2:45	DRAWING CLUB	DRAWING CLUB	DRAWING CLUB	DRAWING CLUB	DRAWING CLUB
3:15	HOME TIME				